PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	12/29/2006

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Warrior Lacrosse, Inc.	12/18/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Warrior Sports, Inc.
Street Address:	32125 Hollingsworth Avenue
City:	Warren
State/Country:	MICHIGAN
Postal Code:	48092

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	D479559
Patent Number:	D479731
Patent Number:	6772447

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (616)222-2354

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

616-752-2420 Phone: Email: patents@wnj.com

Correspondent Name: Warner Norcross & Judd LLP

Address Line 1: 111 Lyon Street NW Address Line 2: 900 Fifth Third Center

Address Line 4: Grand Rapids, MICHIGAN 49503

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Gregory P. Bondarenko

Total Attachments: 1

source=Name_Change#page1.tif

REEL: 021936 FRAME: 0846

<u>PATENT</u> 500725331

MICHIO	BUREAU OF COMMERCIAL SERVICE	IIC GROWTH	
ate Received	BUREAU OF COMMERCIAL SERVICE (FOR BUREAU USE ON	CES	
	~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~	FILED	
DEC 1 8 20	This document is effective on the date filed, unless a subsequent effective data within 90 days after received data is stated in the document.	DEC 1 8 2006	
CT Cor	poration System	Administrator	
У	deral Street Ste. 300 State ZPCode		
Boston Document will if left blank	MA 02110 reformed to the name and address you enter above. document will be scaled to the registered office.	EFFECTIVE DATE: 12/29/04	
II IDA MANA	recomments with he steilled, to make the described delices.		
CERTIFIC	ATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE	ARTICLES OF INCORPO	RATION
	For use by Domestic Profit and (Please read information and instruct	ions on the last page)	•
suant to the provis orations), the und	ilons of Act 284, Public Acts of 1972, (profit co leraigend corporation executes the following (orporations), or Act 162, Public Acts of Pertificate:	f 1982 (nonprofit
	of the corporation is:		
ie biegour name	of the corporation is:	Warrior Lacrosse, Inc.	
		" wild Enclosed IIIc.	
oo idantifaatian	makes and but to be a		
ne identification n	umber assigned by the Bureau is:	433763	
tícle I		433763	
tícle I	of the Articles of Incorporation is h	433763	
tícle I	of the Articles of Incorporation is h	433763	·
ticleI ne name of the Con	of the Articles of Incorporation is h	433763 ereby amended to read as follows:	
ticleI ne name of the Con	of the Articles of Incorporation is hooration is Warrior Sports, Inc.	433763 ereby amended to read as follows:	
ticleI ne name of the Con	of the Articles of Incorporation is hooration is Warrior Sports, Inc.	433763 ereby amended to read as follows:	
ticleI ne name of the Con	of the Articles of Incorporation is hooration is Warrior Sports, Inc.	433763 ereby amended to read as follows:	
ticleI ne name of the Con	of the Articles of Incorporation is hooration is Warrior Sports, Inc.	433763 ereby amended to read as follows:	
ticleI ne name of the Con	of the Articles of Incorporation is hooration is Warrior Sports, Inc.	433763 ereby amended to read as follows:	
ticleI ne name of the Con	of the Articles of Incorporation is hooration is Warrior Sports, Inc.	433763 ereby amended to read as follows:	
ticleI ne name of the Con	of the Articles of Incorporation is hooration is Warrior Sports, Inc.	433763 ereby amended to read as follows:	
ticleI ne name of the Con	of the Articles of Incorporation is hooration is Warrior Sports, Inc.	433763 ereby amended to read as follows:	
ticleI ne name of the Con	of the Articles of Incorporation is hooration is Warrior Sports, Inc.	433763 ereby amended to read as follows:	

PAC /ac 87738

PATENT **RECORDED: 12/09/2008** REEL: 021936 FRAME: 0847